
DEVI
DEVIASPHAL.300T/1050W 83900167

OPRITVERWARMING

A0003616

ADVIESPRIJS: 561,63 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Soort

Plaatsing

Vermogen

Aansluitwaarde

Spanning

Oppervlakte in m²

mm

W/m²

W

V

m²

750b x 4800l

Met veiligheidsomvlechting

Beton of asfalt

300

1050

400

3,6

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 24/04/2024


